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Letno Masters Državno prvenstvo Slovenije v Plavanju 2016
Ljubljana, 28.5.2016

29. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
28.5.2016
Točk: DSV Masters 13

rezultat točke

18 - 24 let/AG

1. BIOČIĆ Ivan 1993 Pk Dubrava 1:06.27 475

30 - 34 let/AG

1. NOČ Gašper 1986 Pk Radovljica 1:00.75 586
2. ŠKOBERNE Matej 1985 1:05.73 462

35 - 39 let/AG

1. POVŠIČ Robert 1980 Šd 3šport 1:03.01 561
2. KOVAČIČ Marko 1979 Šd 3šport 1:05.43 501
3. BIOČIĆ Berislav 1978 Dubrava 1:14.04 346

40 - 44 let/AG

1. PRIBAC Aljoša 1975 Šd 3šport 1:00.57 721
2. PRIBAC Andrej 1975 Šd 3šport 1:01.40 692
3. PRETNAR Marko 1975 Pk Ilirija 1:20.82 303

45 - 49 let/AG

1. KRAVOS Gregor Saša 1967 Pk Branik Maribor 1:00.46 788
2. TRBIZAN Matic 1967 Pk Ilirija 1:15.93 397
3. ŠTEHARNIK Tadej 1971 1:16.89 383
4. ČUFER Uroš 1970 Šd Aqua 1:19.80 342

50 - 54 let/AG

1. ŽMAVC Milan 1964 Novo Mesto 1:17.74 408
2. RACE Iztok 1966 Pk Ilirija 1:20.13 372

55 - 59 let/AG

1. CLEMENZ Marko 1959 Pk Ilirija 1:19.12 452

60 - 64 let/AG

1. BAUS Izidor 1955 Pk Olimpija 1:20.88 429

Odprto

1. KRAVOS Gregor Saša 1967 Pk Branik Maribor 1:00.46 788
2. PRIBAC Aljoša 1975 Šd 3šport 1:00.57 721
3. PRIBAC Andrej 1975 Šd 3šport 1:01.40 692
4. NOČ Gašper 1986 Pk Radovljica 1:00.75 586
5. POVŠIČ Robert 1980 Šd 3šport 1:03.01 561
6. KOVAČIČ Marko 1979 Šd 3šport 1:05.43 501
7. BIOČIĆ Ivan 1993 Pk Dubrava 1:06.27 475
8. ŠKOBERNE Matej 1985 1:05.73 462
9. CLEMENZ Marko 1959 Pk Ilirija 1:19.12 452

10. BAUS Izidor 1955 Pk Olimpija 1:20.88 429
11. ŽMAVC Milan 1964 Novo Mesto 1:17.74 408
12. TRBIZAN Matic 1967 Pk Ilirija 1:15.93 397
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29. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto

rezultat točke

13. ŠTEHARNIK Tadej 1971 1:16.89 383
14. RACE Iztok 1966 Pk Ilirija 1:20.13 372
15. BIOČIĆ Berislav 1978 Dubrava 1:14.04 346
16. ČUFER Uroš 1970 Šd Aqua 1:19.80 342
17. PRETNAR Marko 1975 Pk Ilirija 1:20.82 303
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